Beverages

WHITE
RockBare Chardonnay

Mojo Sauvignon Blanc
Cooralook Pinot Gris
Cooralook Rosé

Pipers Brook Estate Riesling

RED

Catalina Ridge Merlot

Norfolk Rise Merlot

Chapel Hill Parson’s Nose Shiraz
Ninth Island Pinot Noir

De Bortoli Gulf Station Pinot Noir

Blue Pyrenees Cabernet Sauvignon

BEER

Victoria Bitter

Hahn Premium Light

Crown Lager

Blue Tongue Premium Lager
Peroni Leggera

Peroni

James Boags Premium

Stella Artois

Becks

SA
SA
VIC
VIC
TAS

SA
SA
SA
TAS
VIC
VIC

5.00
5.00
5.50
5.50
5.50
6.50
6.50
7.00
7.00

Glass

6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

Bottle

26.00
26.00
26.00
24.00

26.00

26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00
26.00

26.00

Basic Spirits 6.00
Lemon Lime & Bitters 3.50
Italian Bitters 3.00
Chinotto, Pink Grapefruit, Red Orange
Milkshakes 4.50
Chocolate, Strawberry, Caramel, Vanilla, Lime
Iced Coffee / Chocolate 4.50
Soft Drinks
330mL 3.00
600mL 3.50
Juices
Regular 3.00
Charlie’s Juices 3.50
Coffees, Mochas & Hot Chocolates 3.00
Mug 3.50
Soy milk add 30c
Chai Latte add 50c¢

Caramel, Hazelnut, Vanilla Syrups add $1

T2 Teas
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Chaz,

3.00

Peppermint, Sencha Green, Lemongrass & Ginger
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